anna an t-t-t-t-t-t-t-t-t-t-t-t-t-t-t-t-t-t-t-	TABULATION OF BIDS	<u>S</u>								
PROJECT: Kuakini Highway, Roadway and Drainage Improvements, Vicinity of Walua Road										
PROJECT N	O.: 11A-03-01, Unit 1 Net Length of Project: 0.55	Miles								
ISLAND: Hawaii DISTRICT: North Kona DATE ADVERTISED: Internet Posting - June 3, 2008 BIDS OPENED: June 26, 2008 COMPLETION TIME: Ninety (90) Working Days		** NOTE: Quantities shown in this column are for in- house use only.		JAS. W. GLOVER, LTD.		GRACE PACIFIC CORPORATION		STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION HIGHWAYS DIVISION		
ITEM NO.	ITEM	APPROX. QUANTITY	**APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
203.0210	Borrow Excavated Material	15	15	Cu. Yd.	\$1,455.00	\$21,825.00	\$1,340.00	\$20,100.00	\$103.00	\$1,545.00
209.0050	Installation, Maintenance, Monitoring and Removal of BMP	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$15,153.00	L.S.	\$96,700.00	L.S.	\$75,000.00
209.0100	Additional Water Pollution, Dust and Erosion Control	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$50,000.00	F.A.	\$50,000.00	F.A.	\$50,000.00
401.0400	HMA Pavement, Mix No. IV	1650	1650	Ton .	\$361.00	\$595,650.00	\$500.00	\$825,000.00	\$158.00	\$260,700.00
401.0500	HMA Pavement, Mix No. V	60	60	Ton	\$1,156.00	\$69,360.00	\$1,950.00	\$117,000.00	\$163.00	\$9,780.00
415.1000	Cold Planing	L.S.	8000 Sq.Yd.	L.S.	L.S.	\$118,850.00	L.S.	\$323,600.00	L.S.	\$104,000.00
603.9000	Clean Existing Culverts	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$10,000.00	F.A.	\$10,000.00	<b>F.A.</b>	\$10,000.00
606.7000	Terminal Section Type FLEAT-350 Guardrail	L.S.	3 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$44,721.00	L.S.	\$27,000.00	L.S.	\$15,000.00
629.1000	Double 4-inch Pavement Striping (Thermoplastic Extrusion)	L.S.	3000 L.F.	L.S.	L.S.	\$8,514.00	L.S.	\$8,700.00	L.S.	\$27,000.00
629.1010	4-inch Pavement Striping (Thermoplastic Extrusion)	L.S.	6000 L.F.	L.S.	L.S.	\$8,514.00	L.S.	\$8,700.00	L.S.	\$27,000.00
629.2010	Type A Pavement Marker	L.S.	300 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$853.00	L.S.	\$875.00	L.S.	\$2,100.00
629.2030	Type C Pavement Marker	L.S.	230 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$1,551.00	L.S.	\$1,580.00	L.S.	\$2,050.00
629.2040	Type D Pavement Marker	L.S.	150 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$1,022.00	L.S.	\$1,040.00	L.S.	\$1,350.00
631.5900	Elevation Sign	L.S.	2 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$1,527.00	L.S.	\$1,560.00	L.S.	\$1,000.00
645.7000	Traffic Control	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$139,458.00	L.S.	\$208,700.00	L.S.	\$315,000.00
645.7110	Additional Police Officers, Additional Traffic Control Devices and Advertisement	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$75,000.00	F.A.	\$75,000.00	F.A.	\$75,000.00
648.1000	Field Posted Drawings	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$803.00	L.S.	\$100.00	L.S.	\$5,000.00

18

	TABULATION OF BIDS	S					
PROJECT:	Kuakini Highway, Roadway and Drainage Improvements, Vicinity of Walua Road						
PROJECT N	IO.: 11A-03-01, Unit 1 Net Length of Project: 0.55	Miles					
ISLAND: H	awaii DISTRICT: North Kona		** NOTE:		JAS. W. G	BLOVER, LTD.	
	ERTISED: Internet Posting - June 3, 2008		Quantities shown in this column				
BIDS OPEN	IED: June 26, 2008		are for in- house use				
COMPLETI	ON TIME: Ninety (90) Working Days		only.				
ITEM NO.	ITEM	APPROX. QUANTITY	**APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT
696.1000	Field Office Trailer (Not to Exceed \$32,000)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$32,000.00	L
696.2000	Maintenance of Trailer	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$10,000.00	F
699.1000	Mobilization (Not to Exceed 10% of Sum of All Items Excluding the Bid Price of this Item and Force Account Items) Items)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$56,875.00	<b>L</b>
	SUM OF ALL ITEMS		•			\$1,261,676.00	
	Hawaii Products Preference					\$0.00	
	AMOUNT FOR COMPARISON OF BIDS					\$1,261,676.00	
	* Corrected Figure						

Project Manager: Date:

**~**,\_

 $\frown$ 

 $\overline{(}$ 

 $\frown$ 

~

Kevin Ito July 10, 2008

GRACE PACIFIC CORPORATION STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION HIGHWAYS DIVISION   T PRICE AMOUNT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT   L.S. \$32,000.00 L.S. \$32,000.00   F.A. \$10,000.00 F.A. \$10,000.00   L.S. * \$167,265.00 L.S. \$87,852.50   * \$1,984,920.00 \$1,111,377.50 \$0.00   \$0.00 \$1,111,377.50 \$1,111,377.50								
L.S. \$32,000.00 L.S. \$32,000.00 F.A. \$10,000.00 F.A. \$10,000.00 L.S. * \$167,265.00 L.S. \$87,852.50 * \$1,984,920.00 \$1,111,377.50 \$0.00 \$0.00			DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION					
F.A. \$10,000.00 F.A. \$10,000.00 L.S. * \$167,265.00 L.S. \$87,852.50 * \$1,984,920.00 \$1,111,377.50 \$0.00 \$0.00	T PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT				
L.S. * \$167,265.00 L.S. \$87,852.50 * \$1,984,920.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	L.S.	\$32,000.00	L.S.	\$32,000.00				
* \$1,984,920.00 \$1,111,377.50 \$0.00\$0.00	F.A.	\$10,000.00	F.A.	\$10,000.00				
\$0.00 \$0.00	L.S.	* \$167,265.00	L.S.	\$87,852.50				
		\$0.00		\$0.00				